Castle Toys Wholesale Price List

Click the Link to the product page for more info and to verify stock or call for qty on hand. Fill in the quantity you'd like and email to
jeff@castletoysandgames.com. Call Jeff at 724.350.2773 with any questions.

Shipping costs will be charged to buyer exactly what we pay the carrier. You will be notified of actual shipping prior to shipment.

Link to
Product Page

Quantity to
Order

Wholesale

Retail Price N
Price

Item Name Image Min Quantity = Box Quantity Other

You AR Levep

You Are Loved
Mom Coffee

o el

| Heart Mom
Coffee Mug

\
|HeartDad | L ‘r
\Nd

Coffee Mug

Cuppa Doodle
Dad Coffee

= IAR

Best Mom
Sunglasses

Mom
Stylus/Pen

Grandma
Stylus/Pen

Dad Stylus/Pen

Black/Silver

Dad Stylus/Pen
Blue/Silver

Grandpa
Stylus/Pen
Silver

Grandpa
Stylus/Pen
Black

Mommy and Me ﬁ
Spatula Set P

¢

-~
Hotebook with Pen

Mom Notebook
with Pen

Dad Notebook
with Pen

Mom Heart
Keychain

Grandma Heart )
Keychain ;

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$6.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$2.99

$9.99

$2.99

$2.99

$3.99

$3.99

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$2.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$5.00

$1.25

$1.25

$1.75

$1.75

24 mixed or
same of any
mugs

24 mixed or
same of any
mugs

24 mixed or
same of any
mugs

24 mixed or

same of any

mugs

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24 per box

24 per box

24 per box

24 per box

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

24

24

n/a

n/a

Individually Boxed,
Box of 24 mugs is
30 Ibs and meas. 20
x15x 11

Individually Boxed,
Box of 24 mugs is
30 Ibs and meas. 20
x15x12

Individually Boxed,
Box of 24 mugs is
30 Ibs and meas. 20
x15x13

Individually Boxed,
Box of 24 mugs is
30 Ibs and meas. 20
x15x 14

individually
bagged

https://www.
castletoysandga
mes.com/mom-

mug.html

https://www.
castletoysandga
mes.com/i-love-

mom-mug.html

https://www.

castletoysandga
mes.com/i-love-

dad-mug.html

https://www.

castletoysandga
mes.com/dad-

mug.html

https://www.
castletoysand
games.

com/mommy-
me-kitchen-
buddies.html

https://www.
castletoysand
games.
com/mom-
stylus-pen.
html

https://www.
castletoysandga
mes.
com/grandma-
stylus-pen.html

https://www.
castletoysand
games.
com/dad-

stylus-pen.
html

castletoysand
games.
com/dad-

stylus-pen.
html

https://www.
castletoysandga
mes.

com/grandpa-
stylus-pen.html

https://www.

castletoysandga
mes.

com/grandpa-
stylus-pen.html

https://www.
castletoysand
games.
com/mommy-
me-kitchen-
buddies.html

https://www.
castletoysand

games.com/1-
mom-

notebook.html

https://www.
castletoysand

games.
com/notebook

-1-dad.html

https://www.
castletoysand

games.
com/mom-

heart-
keychain.html

https://www.
castletoysand
games.
com/grandma-
heart-

keychain.html


https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-mom-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/i-love-dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-mug.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/dad-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandpa-stylus-pen.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mommy-me-kitchen-buddies.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/1-mom-notebook.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/1-mom-notebook.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/1-mom-notebook.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/1-mom-notebook.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/1-mom-notebook.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/notebook-1-dad.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/notebook-1-dad.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/notebook-1-dad.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/notebook-1-dad.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/notebook-1-dad.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/mom-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-heart-keychain.html
https://www.castletoysandgames.com/grandma-heart-keychain.html

