		Castle	Toys V	Wholes	ale Prie	ce List		
		you'd like and email to						
Shippir Item Name		harged to buyer Retail Price	exactly what we Wholesale			ied of actual ship Other	oping prior to shi Link to	pment. Quantity to
You Are Loved Mom Coffee Mug	Image	\$12.99	Price \$6.00	Min Quantity 24 mixed or same of any mugs	Box Quantity	Individually Boxed, Box of 24 mugs is 30 lbs and meas. 20 x 15 x 11	https://www. castletoysandga mes.com/mom- mug.html	Order
l Heart Mom Coffee Mug	I	\$12.99	\$6.00	24 mixed or same of any mugs	24 per box	Individually Boxed, Box of 24 mugs is 30 lbs and meas. 20 x 15 x 12	https://www. castletoysandga mes.com/i-love- mom-mug.html	
l Heart Dad Coffee Mug	I Dap	\$12.99	\$6.00	24 mixed or same of any mugs	24 per box	Individually Boxed, Box of 24 mugs is 30 lbs and meas. 20 x 15 x 13	https://www. castletoysandga mes.com/i-love- dad-mug.html	
Cuppa Doodle Dad Coffee Mug	Yes Are Loves	\$12.99	\$6.00	24 mixed or same of any mugs	24 per box	Individually Boxed, Box of 24 mugs is 30 lbs and meas. 20 x 15 x 14	<u>https://www.</u> <u>castletoysandga</u> <u>mes.com/dad-</u> <u>mug.html</u>	
Best Mom Sunglasses		\$6.99	\$2.25	12	n/a	individually bagged	https://www. castletoysand games. com/mommy- me-kitchen- buddies.html	
Mom Stylus/Pen		\$2.99	\$1.25	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysand games. com/mom- stylus-pen. html	
Grandma Stylus/Pen		\$2.99	\$1.25	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysandga mes. com/grandma- stylus-pen.html	
Dad Stylus/Pen Black/Silver		\$2.99	\$1.25	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysand games. com/dad- stylus-pen. html	
Dad Stylus/Pen Blue/Silver		\$2.99	\$1.25	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysand games. com/dad- stylus-pen. html	
Grandpa Stylus/Pen Silver	j•	\$2.99	\$1.25	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysandga mes. com/grandpa- stylus-pen.html	
Grandpa Stylus/Pen Black	- <u></u>	\$2.99	\$1.25	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysandga mes. com/grandpa- stylus-pen.html	
Nommy and Me Spatula Set		\$9.99	\$5.00	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysand games. com/mommy- me-kitchen- buddies.html	
Mom Notebook with Pen		\$2.99	\$1.25	12	24		https://www. castletoysand games.com/1- mom- notebook.html	
Dad Notebook with Pen		\$2.99	\$1.25	12	24		https://www. castletoysand games. com/notebook -1-dad.html	
Mom Heart Keychain		\$3.99	\$1.75	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysand games. com/mom- heart- keychain.html	
Grandma Heart Keychain		\$3.99	\$1.75	12	n/a		https://www. castletoysand games. com/grandma- heart- keychain.html	